HARWOODS CATERING LTD

62 HARWOODS ROAD

WATFORD
HERTS
WD18 7TRE

Tel: 01923 817233
Vat No. 819 5073 17

HOT FOOD VAN PRICE LIST JAN 2013

ITEM

Bacon in a Soft Roll (2)
Bacon in French (3)

Cheese Burger

Chicken Burger in round roll
Chicken/Cheese Burger
Chicken Nuggets
Chicken Goujons
Egg Roll

Chicken Goujons
Chicken Nuggets
Chicken Steak

Hash Browns
Samosa’s Veg/Lamb
Sausage in a Soft Roll
Sausage in French

Potato Skins — Cheese

Spring Rolls — Chinese/veg
Veggie Bake £1.20 each
Pies — all Varieties

Cheese & Ham Puff

Cheese & Onion

Cornish Pasties

Spinach & Ricotta

Sausage Roll (Large)

Sausage Roll (Small)
Breakfast Hot Pot
Salads

Pasta Salads
Rolls

Sandwiches
Crisps

Sweets

Drinks

Cakes

Fruit

£1.20 each

Extra Slices 70p each

Soft Roll (5) £2.00 French (6)
Soft Roll (3) £2.00 French (4)
Egg 60p each

Each
Each 30p 6 for
Soft Roll £2.00 French

2 for £1.00 Each
2 for £1.10 Each
Extra 70p Each

Each

Each

Soft Roll £2.00 French

From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From

Price (£)

2.00
2.50
2.50
2.00
2.50
2.20
2.20
1.20
0.50
1.40
2.20
0.60
0.70
2.00
2.20
0.80
1.00
2.10
2.00
1.60
2.00
2.00
1.60
1.30

0.80
2.70
2.50
2.50
1.60
2.00
0.70
0.70
0.80
0.80
0.60



