HARWOODS CATERING LTD 62 HARWOODS ROAD WATFORD HERTS WD18 7RE Tel: 01923 817233

HOT FOOD VAN PRICE LIST JAN 2013

Vat No. 819 5073 17

ITEM		Price (£)
Bacon in a Soft Roll (2)	Extra Slices 70p each	2.00
Bacon in French (3)		2.50
Cheese Burger		2.50
Chicken Burger in round roll		2.00
Chicken/Cheese Burger		2.50
Chicken Nuggets	Soft Roll (5) £2.00 French (6)	2.20
Chicken Goujons	Soft Roll (3) £2.00 French (4)	2.20
Egg Roll	Egg 60p each	1.20
Chicken Goujons	Each	0.50
Chicken Nuggets	Each 30p 6 for	1.40
Chicken Steak £1.20 eac	1	2.20
Hash Browns	2 for £1.00 Each	0.60
	2 for £1.10 Each	0.00
Samosa's Veg/Lamb		
Sausage in a Soft Roll	Extra 70p Each	2.00
Sausage in French	Fach	2.20
Potato Skins – Cheese	Each	0.80
Spring Rolls – Chinese/veg	Each	1.00
Veggie Bake £1.20 each	Soft Roll £2.00 French	2.10
Pies – all Varieties		2.00
Cheese & Ham Puff		1.60
Cheese & Onion		2.00
Cornish Pasties		2.00
Spinach & Ricotta		1.60
Sausage Roll (Large)		1.30
Sausage Roll (Small)		0.80
Breakfast Hot Pot	From	2.70
Salads	From	2.50
Pasta Salads	From	2.50
Rolls Sandwiches	From From	1.60 2.00
Crisps	From	0.70
Sweets	From	0.70
Drinks	From	0.80
Cakes	From	0.80
Fruit	From	0.60